6 MARKET PLACE, GRANTHAM, LINCS NG31 6LJ, ENGLAND
Telephone N°: +44 (0)1476 591321  Fax N°: +44(0)1476 563749  Email:  info@techknolpowergen.co.uk    www.techknolpowergen.co.uk
General Description
This TPG range of Volvo generating sets has been born out of a new emergence by Volvo to provide the already accepted
and well-known quality diesel engine with a wider and more global acceptance and a greater variety of applications.
TPG have put together a comprehensive range of Volvo powered product combining the reliability and high performance
of the water-cooled diesel range.  The outputs available on this range span the key areas in the power generation
requirement today on a global scale and TPG enhance the Volvo quality and reliability with their own professionally

• Synchronising and load sharing
• Remote monitoring systems
• Acoustic/weather-protection enclosures
• ISO containerised sets
• Mobile trailer units
• CE Approval and Certification
Volvo
Generating
Set Range
  POWER     TECH
TECHKNOL POWER GENERATION
Model Model Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW Nat/asp Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
or Turbo Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3
TPV85 85 68 95 76 TD520GE Turbo 4 Inline 4.76 19.7 1800 690 1480 900 3.30
TPV100 100 80 110 88 TAD531GE Turbo 4 Inline 4.76 23.1 1900 800 1480 1130 3.30
TPV130 130 104 145 116 TAD532GE Turbo 6 Inline 7.15 29.4 2200 875 1650 1995 4.96
TPV150 152 122 165 132 TAD731GE Turbo 6 Inline 7.15 32.8 2200 875 1650 1995 4.96
TPV180 180 144 205 164 TAD732GE Turbo 6 Inline 6.73 40.3 2500 875 1485 1650 4.70
TPV200 200 160 230 184 TAD733GE Turbo 6 Inline 7.28 44.7 2600 875 1650 1995 4.96
TPV275 275 220 300 240 TAD940GE Turbo 6 Inline 9.36 64.3 3130 1000 1695 2645 7.07
TPV325 325 260 350 280 TAD941GE Turbo 6 Inline 9.36 68.8 3200 1000 1695 2680 7.07
TPV350 350 280 385 308 TAD1240GE Turbo 6 Inline 12.13 78.3 3260 1095 1750 3095 8.43
TPV375 375 300 410 328 TAD1241GE Turbo 6 Inline 12.13 78.3 3260 1095 1750 3095 8.43
TPV400 400 320 450 360 TAD1242GE Turbo 6 Inline 12.13 86.0 3200 1200 1850 3230 9.06
TPV450 450 360 500 400 TAD1640GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 90.1 3505 1095 1835 3500 9.65
TPV500 500 400 560 448 TAD1641GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 101.1 3505 1250 1835 3550 11.01
TPV575 575 460 630 504 TAD1642GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 118.1 3600 1250 1835 3700 11.25
TPV630 630 504 700 560 TWD1643GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 196.0 3600 1250 1835 3700 11.00
1
2
3
4

accordance with Volvo published data
Techknol Power Generation
6 Market Place
Grantham, Lincs NG31 6LJ, England
Tel:  +44 (0)1476 591321   Fax:  +44 (0)1476 563749
Email: info@techknolpowergen.co.uk   www.techknolpowergen.co.uk Volvo - Back - 50hz - March 2007
Model Model Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW Nat/asp Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
or Turbo Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3
TPV85 90 72 95 76 TD520GE Turbo 4 Inline 4.76 20.9 1800 690 1480 900 3.30
TPV100 105 84 115 92 TAD531GE Turbo 4 Inline 4.76 24.6 1900 800 1480 1130 3.30
TPV130 130 104 145 116 TAD532GE Turbo 6 Inline 7.15 31.0 2200 875 1650 1995 4.96
TPV150 160 128 175 140 TAD731GE Turbo 6 Inline 7.15 36.0 2200 875 1650 1995 4.96
TPV175 205 164 225 180 TAD732GE Turbo 6 Inline 6.73 45.4 2500 875 1485 1650 4.70
TPV200 225 180 250 200 TAD733GE Turbo 6 Inline 7.28 50.5 2600 875 1650 1995 4.96
TPV250 250 200 275 220 TAD734GE Turbo 6 Inline 9.36 71.5 3130 1000 1695 2645 7.07
TPV285 285 228 310 248 TAD940GE Turbo 6 Inline 9.36 71.5 3130 1000 1695 2680 7.07
TPV345 345 276 380 304 TAD941GE Turbo 6 Inline 9.36 71.5 3130 1000 1695 2680 7.07
TPV375 400 320 445 356 TAD1241GE Turbo 6 Inline 12.13 86.3 3260 1095 1750 3095 8.43
TPV400 455 364 500 400 TAD1242GE Turbo 6 Inline 12.13 99.6 3200 1200 1850 3230 9.06
TPV450 510 408 565 452 TAD1640GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 102.6 3505 1095 1835 3500 9.65
TPV550 575 460 625 500 TAD1641GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 115.4 3505 1250 1835 3550 11.01
TPV575 625 500 690 552 TAD1642GE Turbo 6 Inline 16.12 130.4 3600 1250 1835 3700 11.25
TPV685 685 548 750 600 TWD1643GE Turbo 7 Inline 16.12 130.4 3600 1250 1835 3700 11.25
1
2
3
4